
Games for Summit Swingers Petal and Bean(Upper), Tuesday Mixed
Last Updated on September 13, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e

Res
ult

05/28/
24

6:00 PM
MDT

Summit Swingers Petal and
Bean(Upper)

12 The Alice Kimbrell softball
experience(Upper)

11 Win

06/04/
24

7:00 PM
MDT

Brecking Crew 7 Summit Swingers Petal and
Bean(Upper)

37 Win

06/11/
24

6:00 PM
MDT

GKE Harmless Errors 15 Summit Swingers Petal and
Bean(Upper)

26 Win

06/18/
24

6:00 PM
MDT

Summit Swingers Petal and
Bean(Upper)

13 Base Invaders(Upper) 8 Win

06/18/
24

7:00 PM
MDT

Summit Swingers Petal and
Bean(Upper)

28 GKE Harmless Errors 14 Win

06/25/
24

6:00 PM
MDT

Summit Swingers Petal and
Bean(Upper)

13 Elevation Ballers(Upper) 4 Win

06/25/
24

7:00 PM
MDT

Summit Swingers Petal and
Bean(Upper)

23 Steep Brewing @ Coffee Co 13 Win

07/02/
24

7:00 PM
MDT

Din Spinnas 15 Summit Swingers Petal and
Bean(Upper)

22 Win

07/09/
24

6:00 PM
MDT

Alchoballics(Upper) 11 Summit Swingers Petal and
Bean(Upper)

18 Win

07/09/
24

7:00 PM
MDT

Base Invaders(Upper) 6 Summit Swingers Petal and
Bean(Upper)

16 Win

07/16/
24

6:00 PM
MDT

Yetis(Summit Cove) 10 Summit Swingers Petal and
Bean(Upper)

23 Win

07/23/
24

6:00 PM
MDT

Booze On First 10 Summit Swingers Petal and
Bean(Upper)

16 Win

07/30/
24

6:45 PM
MDT

Yetis(Summit Cove) 9 Summit Swingers Petal and
Bean(Upper)

10 Win

08/06/
24

6:45 PM
MDT

The Alice Kimbrell softball
experience(Upper)

8 Summit Swingers Petal and
Bean(Upper)

13 Win
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