## Games for Summit Swingers Petal and Bean(Upper), Tuesday Mixed Last Updated on September 13, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
05/28/ 24	6:00 PM MDT	Summit Swingers Petal and Bean(Upper)	12	The Alice Kimbrell softball experience(Upper)	11	Win
06/04/ 24	7:00 PM MDT	Brecking Crew	7	Summit Swingers Petal and Bean(Upper)	37	Win
06/11/ 24	6:00 PM MDT	GKE Harmless Errors	15	Summit Swingers Petal and Bean(Upper)	26	Win
06/18/ 24	6:00 PM MDT	Summit Swingers Petal and Bean(Upper)	13	Base Invaders(Upper)	8	Win
06/18/ 24	7:00 PM MDT	Summit Swingers Petal and Bean(Upper)	28	GKE Harmless Errors	14	Win
06/25/ 24	6:00 PM MDT	Summit Swingers Petal and Bean(Upper)	13	Elevation Ballers(Upper)	4	Win
06/25/ 24	7:00 PM MDT	Summit Swingers Petal and Bean(Upper)	23	Steep Brewing @ Coffee Co	13	Win
07/02/ 24	7:00 PM MDT	Din Spinnas	15	Summit Swingers Petal and Bean(Upper)	22	Win
07/09/ 24	6:00 PM MDT	Alchoballics(Upper)	11	Summit Swingers Petal and Bean(Upper)	18	Win
07/09/ 24	7:00 PM MDT	Base Invaders(Upper)	6	Summit Swingers Petal and Bean(Upper)	16	Win
07/16/ 24	6:00 PM MDT	Yetis(Summit Cove)	10	Summit Swingers Petal and Bean(Upper)	23	Win
07/23/ 24	6:00 PM MDT	Booze On First	10	Summit Swingers Petal and Bean(Upper)	16	Win
07/30/ 24	6:45 PM MDT	Yetis(Summit Cove)	9	Summit Swingers Petal and Bean(Upper)	10	Win
08/06/ 24	6:45 PM MDT	The Alice Kimbrell softball experience(Upper)	8	Summit Swingers Petal and Bean(Upper)	13	Win